
S.No. Department  Name Email ID Phone No.

1 Dr S Chandrakala chandrakalas@snuchennai.edu.in 8778474624
2 Dr Santhi Natarajan santhinatarajan@snuchennai.edu.in 9739185291
3 Dr Sundharakumar K B sundharakumarkb@snuchennai.edu.in 9500170399
4 Dr Debajyoti Biswas debajyotib@snuchennai.edu.in 9176338192
5 Dr Veeramani Sonai veeramanis@snuchennai.edu.in 7299655275
6 Dr U Padmavathy padmavathiu@snuchennai.edu.in 9500014204

7 Dr N. P Rajesh rajeshnp@snuchennai.edu.in 9962086789

8 Dr Sudipta Som sudiptasom@snuchennai.edu.in 8293931662
9 Dr Prita Nair pritanair@snuchennai.edu.in 9444909632

10 Dr R. Sujatha sujathar@snuchenai.edu.in 9442773472

11 Dr Venugopal. P venugopalp@snuchennai.edu.in 9962344403
12

Environmental Science, 
School of S&H, SNU Chennai Vaishali Choudhary vaishalic@snuchennai.edu.in 9560947825

13 Dr M. S Devi devims@snuchennai.edu.in 9867062295

14 Dr R Ashok ashokr@snuchennai.edu.in 9789817040
15 Dr Azhaguraja azhagurajan@snuchennai.edu.in 9894737015
16 Prof. Pushpa Trivedi trivedip@snuchennai.edu.in 8779278870
17 Dr. Shrabani Mukherjee shrabanim@snuchennai.edu.in 9791267928
18 Dr. Rohit M rohitm@snuchennai.edu.in 9930455898
19 Dr. Pleasa Abraham pleasasa@snuchennai.edu.in 8722718437
20 Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Dubey akdubey@snuchennai.edu.in 7669313418
21 Dr. Chaitanya Talreja chaitanya@snuchennai.edu.in 9873770697
22 Dr. Surya Nath Maiti maitisurya@snuchennai.edu.in 6291965868
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Mathematics ,
 School of S&H. SNU Chennai

Computer Science & Engineering, School of Engieering, SNU Chennai

Physics ,
 School of S&H. SNU Chennai

Commerce, 
School of Comm & Mgmt, SNU Chennai


